

RCS No.185/2024
Sachin Londhe & anr.
Vs.
Ramchandra Londhe & Ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.15 & 16

Seen and filed.

Date : 24/10/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

RCS No.185/2024
Sachin Londhe & anr.
Vs.
Ramchandra Londhe & Ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

Adjournment is granted.

Date : 24/10/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.