

RCS No.185/2024  
Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs  
Ramchandra Abu Londhe

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 29**

Read and recorded.

Date : 07/12/2024  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(Smt. M. S. Mali)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

RCS No.185/2024  
Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs  
Ramchandra Abu Londhe

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 30 & 32**

Seen and filed.

Date : 06/12/2024  
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

RCS No.185/2024  
Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs  
Ramchandra Abu Londhe

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 31**

Production of document is allowed.

Date : 07/12/2024  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(Smt. M. S. Mali)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.