

RCS No.185/2024
Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs
Ramchandra Abu Londhe

Order Below Ex. 34 Production of Document Filed By Plaintiff Dated
18/8/2025 In Rcs No.185/2024

Allowed.

Ghodegaon
Date :-18/08/2025

SD/-
I/c. Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

Order Below Ex. 35 List of Document Filed By Plaintiff Dated
18/8/2025 In Rcs No.185/2024

Seen and filed.

Ghodegaon
Date :-18/08/2025

SD/-
I/c. Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

Order Below Ex. 36 Amendment Application Filed By Plaintiff Dated
18/8/2025 In Rcs No.185/2024

Otherside to say.

Ghodegaon
Date :-18/08/2025

SD/-
I/c. Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

RCS No.185/2024
Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs
Ramchandra Abu Londhe

Order Below Ex. 37 Affidavit Filed By Plaintiff Dated
18/8/2025 In Rcs No.185/2024

Filed.

Ghodegaon
Date :-18/08/2025

SD/-
I/c. Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune