

RCS.185/2024

Sachin Ramchandra Londhe Vs Ramchandra Abu Londhe

ORDER BELOW AMENDMENT CARRY OUT AS PER EXH. 36

Before me.

Date : 31/03/2026  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(S. L. Vaidya)**  
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1A AMENDMENT PLAINT

Seen.

Date : 31/03/2026  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(S. L. Vaidya)**  
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.